

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5482/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2005 in OSA Nos. 18 to 22/2002,  
OSA No.24/2002, OSA No. 25/2002, OSA No. 36/2002, OSA No. 37/2002,  
OSA No. 38/2002, OSA No. 44/2002, OSA No. 45/2002, OSA No. 46/2002,  
OSA No. 47/2002, OSA No. 48/2002, OSA No. 50/2002 and OSA No. 51/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. UNITED BREWERIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2735 of 2006

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.G. Sreedharan, adv.

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ation of delay as also in the special leave Issue notice on the application for condon

petitions.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master